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SPINIONS
X-MAS PARTY

Out of ideas for your Christmas party? 
Save yourself the stress of planning and 
join an event that puts a twist on your 
regular festivities – the Spinions Christ-
mas Party!

Your favourite orange dudes and 
dudettes are back and they sure know 
how to have a good time. Expect an 
all-you-can-eat buffet, delicious drinks, 
and dancing on the tables (there might 
even be karaoke if you stay long 
enough).

AAnd it wouldn’t be a Quickspin bash 
without the brilliant features, which 
include Sticky Wild Respins and Sticky 
Wilds in the Free Spins Bonus, so grab 
your ugliest Christmas sweater and get 
ready for some seriously festive 
gameplay!

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

spinionsxmasparty
4,43 (1-5)
€0,10
€100
€1

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win

Max payput x bet observed in 1 billion spins

15x
40x
70x
100x

1 in 78
1 in 203
1 in 523
1 in 1185

1876

Base Game
Free Spins
Sticky Wild Respin
Total:

20,54%
31,82%
43,69%
96,05%


