SPINIONS Party

SPINIONS X-MAS PARTY

Out of ideas for your Christmas party? Save yourself the stress of planning and join an event that puts a twist on your regular festivities – the Spinions Christmas Party!

Your favourite orange dudes and dudettes are back and they sure know how to have a good time. Expect an all-you-can-eat buffet, delicious drinks, and dancing on the tables (there might even be karaoke if you stay long enough).

And it wouldn't be a Quickspin bash without the brilliant features, which include Sticky Wild Respins and Sticky Wilds in the Free Spins Bonus, so grab your ugliest Christmas sweater and get ready for some seriously festive gameplay!

For promotional material, please visit

quickspin.com





Sticky Wild Respins

When two or more Spinion Wilds land on the reels, it will trigger a respin. The Wild symbols stay sticky for the duration of the respins. The feature ends when no new Spinions are added.

X-mas Party Free Spins

When you land 3 Bonus Scatter symbols on a single spin, you'll get 10 free spins! Any Spinion Wilds that land during the Free Spins Bonus stay sticky for the duration of the Free Spins.







Game ID	spinionsxmasparty	Ва
Volatility	4,43 (1-5)	Fr
Min bet	€0,10	St
Max bet	€100	To
Default be	t €1	

•	Base Game	20,54%
1	Free Spins	31,82%
)	Sticky Wild Respin	43,69%
)	Total:	96,05%



Win Probabilities

Big Win	15x	1 in 78
Super Win	40x	1 in 203
Mega Win	70x	1 in 523
Epic Win	100x	1 in 1185

Max payput x bet observed in 1 billion spins



